
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
28 
26 
41 
11 
27 
42 

Last Name 
PIPPA 
BUSSANDRI 
PIPPA 
RIZZI 
ALLIERI 
CASTELLI 

First Name 
Lorenzo 
Christian 
Marco 
Giovanni Emilio 
Francesco 
Sonia 

Class 
E1 ITA  O LTRE 2000 
E1 ITA  O LTRE 2000 
S7 OLTRE 2000 
A OLTRE 2000 
E1 ITA  O LTRE 2000 
S7 OLTRE 2000 

Overall BestTm 
1:37.076 
1:37.695 
1:38.085 
1:45.538 
1:47.921 
1:56.774 

In Session 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 
Prove Ufficiali 

Diff 

0.619 
1.009 
8.462 

10.845 
19.698 

Gap 

0.619 
0.390 
7.453 
2.383 
8.853 
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C.I.F Challenge 

Varano Challenge 

Qualifiche S7 OLTRE - E1 ITA OLTRE - A OLTRE 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,150 km 


